PRICE LIST

rock 9 spa

& S AL ON

RHYTHM & MOTION

STARTING AT MONDAY - THURSDAY

FRIDAY - SUNDAY

SYNCHRONICITY 80min $359  50min $245  80min $379 50 min
SMOOTH OPERATOR 50 min  $235 50 min  $255

FACE THE MUSIC 80 min $339 50 min $275 80 min  $359 50 min
WRAP REMIX 110 min  $457 110 min  $477
MASSAGE

SWEDISH MASSAGE 80min $350 50min $235 80min $370 50 min
HOT ROCK MASSAGE 80 min  $355 80 min  $375

WHOLE LOTTA AROMA 80min $355 50min $239  80min $375 50 min
"UNDER PRESSURE" DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE 80min $365 50min $249  80min $385 50 min
"GOOD TIMES" CBD MASSAGE 80min $365 50min $249  80min $385 50 min
"ESCAPE" TO PARADISE MASSAGE 80min $365  50min $249  80min $385 50 min
NEW LIFE NEW MOM MASSAGE 50 min  $235 50 min  $255

SOLE REVIVER 50 min  $210 50 min  $230
SIGNATURE EXPERIENCES STARTING AT MONDAY - THURSDAY FRIDAY - SUNDAY
TRANQUILITY RITUAL 80 min  $369 80 min  $389

THAI MUSCLE MELT 80 min $375 80 min  $395
VITALITY BOOSTER 80 min  $369 80 min  $389
MASSAGE TREATMENT ENHANCEMENTS* $30 $30

*ENHANCEMENTS MUST BE BOOKED WITH A MASSAGE. THIS DOES NOT ADD TREATMENT TIME.

HOT STONE
EXPERIENCE THE DEEP HEAT OF SMOOTH BASALT STONES WHILE THEY TREAT A SPECIFIC ARE A SEEKING TENSION RELIEF.

MUSCLE & JOINT RELIEF
TREAT YOUR TIRED AND ACHING MUSCLES TO THE HEALING PROPERTIES OF YAKIMA PEPPERMINT TO REDUCE INFLAMMATION AND TO
IMPROVE BLOOD FLOW.

LIP PLUMPING TREATMENT
TREATMENT STARTS WITH A LIGHT EXFOLIATION TO REMOVE DEAD SKIN CELLS, THEN SOOTHE THE SKIN WITH A PLUMPING MASK BY LIP SMART.

UNDER EYE TREATMENT
PERFECT FOR UNDER EYE PUFFINESS OR DARK CIRCLES. EYE GELS LOADED WITH SKIN BRIGHTENING AND TONING INGREDIENTS WILL
CONTOUR THE EYE TO GET A YOUNGER LOOK.

SCALP MASSAGE
NOTHING SOOTHES STRESS AND RELEASES TENSION LIKE A SCALP MASSAGE WITH WARM MOROCCAN OIL.

RAD TOOLS
USING A VARIETY OF TOOLS TO INCORPORATE TRIGGER POINT RELEASE AND MUSCLE FLUSHING DEEP INTO THE LAYERS OF MUSCLES.

SOUND BOWLS
TIBETAN SINGING BOWLS ARE PLACED ON AND AROUND YOUR BODY AS YOUR ENERGY FIELDS ARE BALANCED AND ENHANCED THROUGH
THE RESONATING SOUNDS AND VIBRATIONS

$265

$295

$255

$259
$269
$269
$269



COUPLE'S JOURNEYS  STARTING AT MONDAY - THURSDAY

DE-STRESS BODY RITUAL FOR TWO 80min  $775

A JOURNEY THROUGH THE SENSES 80min  $775
MONTALCINO REVITALIZING RITUAL 110 min ~ $915

FIJIAN RESTORATIVE RITUAL 110 min ~ $915
CUSTOMIZED COUPLES MASSAGE 80min  $770 50 min
FACIALS STARTING AT MONDAY - THURSDAY
HYDRAFACIALS

HW DELUXE HYDRAFACIAL MD® 80min  $425

HW DELUXE HYDRAFACIAL MD® 50min  $330
SIGNATURE HYDRA FACIAL 30min  $250
HYDRAFACIAL ENHANCEMENTS 65min  $65 each

PERK ENHANCEMENT FOR HYDRAFACIAL

ROCK SPA FACIALS

ULTIMATE HYDRATION INFUSION BY DG 80min  $325 50 min
FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH FACIAL BY DG 80min  $335 50 min
SIGNATURE ROCK SPA FACIAL 80min  $325  50min
EUROPEAN DEEP CLEANSING FACIAL 80min  $325 50 min
BY YON-KA PARIS

VITAMIN C25 FACIAL BY YON-KA PARIS 50min - $249
ILLUMINATING STONE FACIAL BY YON-KA PARIS 80 min  $325 50 min
POKER FACE - GENTLEMEN'S FACIAL 50min  $259

CUSTOM COUTURE FACIAL 50min  $249

FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS $30

(MUST BOOK WITH A FACIAL - DOES NOT ADD TREATMENT TIME)

$538

$249
$259
$249
$249

$249

FRIDAY - SUNDAY

80 min
80 min
110 min
110 min
80 min

$795
$795
$935
$935
$790

FRIDAY - SUNDAY

80 min
50 min
30 min
65 min

80 min
80 min
80 min
80 min

80 min
50 min
50 min

$445
$350
$270
$65 each

$345
$355
$345
$345

$345
$279
$269
$30

OXYGEN INFUSION, MICROCURRENT, LIGHT THERAPY, UNDER EYE TREATMENT, LIP PLUMPING TREATMENT , JLO BEAUTY BY HYDRAFACIAL

BODY TREATMENTS STARTING AT MONDAY - THURSDAY

RENEWING BODY SCRUB 50 min
TROPICAL GLOW SUGAR SCRUB 50 min
TONE & FIRM TREATMENT 80 min
RESTORING NUTRITIONAL WRAP 50 min
DIAMOND GLOW RITUAL 110 min

HARD ROCK PACKAGES
HARD ROCK ESCAPE 110 min
GREATEST HITS 170 min

$217
$217
$339
$235
$465

$524
$820

FRIDAY - SUNDAY

50 min
50 min
80 min
50 min
110 min

$237
$237
$359
$255
$485

50 min

50 min
50 min
50 min
50 min

50 min
50 min

$558

$269
$279
$269
$269

$269
$269

SALON SERVICES

HAIRCUT & STYLE

HAIRCUT

BLOW DRY

HAIR CUT AND BLOW DRY

ADD ON IRON WORK

HAIR COLOR

SINGLE PROCESS RETOUCH
SINGLE PROCESS ALL OVER COLOR
FULL HIGHLIGHTS/LOWLIGHTS
PARTIAL HIGHLIGHTS/LOWLIGHTS
BALAYAGE/HAND PAINTING
COLOR CORRECTION

HAIR TREATMENT

KERATIN

DEEP CONDITIONING TREATMENT
DETOXIFYING SCALP TREATMENT
CHEMICAL STRAIGHTENING/CURLING
EXTENSIONS

UP DO HAIR DESIGN

LASHES

STRIP LASH APPLICATION
GENTLEMEN'S QUARTERS
GENTLEMEN'S CUT AND STYLE
BEARD, MUSTACHE AND BROWS SHAPE UP
GRAY COVERAGE

CAMOUFLAGE BOOSTER

STEAM BARBER SHAVE

STARTING AT MONDAY - SUNDAY

$80
$60
$120
$30

$85
$100
$185
$120
$200
UPON CONSULTATION

$350
$45
$40
$65
UPON CONSULTATION
UPON CONSULTATION

UPON CONSULTATION

$55
$30
$55
$35
UPON CONSULTATION



NAILS

MANICURES

CLASSIC MANICURE

GEL POLISH MANICURE
PURE FIJI SPA MANICURE
SIGNATURE GOLDEN TOUCH
NAIL EXTENSIONS

UV GEL FULL SET
PEDICURES

CLASSIC PEDICURE

GEL POLISH PEDICURE
PURE FIJI SPA PEDICURE
SIGNATURE GOLDEN TOUCH PEDICURE
UPGRADES

FRENCH

FRENCH GEL POLISH
NAIL ART

GEL POLISH UPGRADE
NAIL POLISH CHANGE
GEL POLISH REMOVAL
PARAFFIN

HAIR REMOVAL (WAX)
LIP

FULL BROW SCULPTING
UNDERARM

FOREARM

FULL ARM

BIKINI

BACK

FULL LEG

HALF LEG

STARTING AT MONDAY - SUNDAY

$50
$70
$75
$90

$135

$70
$90
$105
$115

$25
$35
$20
$25
$20
$20
$30

STARTING AT MONDAY - SUNDAY

$25
$35
$35
$40
$60
$70
$80
$90
$60

For your convenience, 21% service charge will be added to
each spa & salon service. If you feel you have received exceptional

service, additional gratuities are appreciated and

are solely at your discretion.

9 retune yourself.

Rock Spa® | Seminole Hard Rock Hollywood
1 Seminole Way, Hollywood, FL 33314 | 954.797.5888

www.seminolehardrockhollywood.com



