

PRICE LIST

RHYTHM & MOTION	STARTING AT	MONDA	Y - THURS	DAY		FRIDAY -	SUNDA	Y	
SYNCHRONICITY			\$359		\$245		\$379		\$265
SMOOTH OPERATOR			\$235				\$255		
FACE THE MUSIC			\$339		\$275		\$359		\$295
WRAP REMIX			\$457				\$477		
MASSAGE									
SWEDISH MASSAGE			\$350		\$235		\$370		\$255
HOT ROCK MASSAGE			\$355				\$375		
WHOLE LOTTA AROMA			\$355		\$239		\$375		\$259
"UNDER PRESSURE" DEEP TISSUE MASSA	GE		\$365		\$249		\$385		\$269
"GOOD TIMES" CBD MASSAGE			\$365		\$249		\$385		\$269
"ESCAPE" TO PARADISE MASSAGE			\$365		\$249		\$385		\$269
NEW LIFE NEW MOM MASSAGE			\$235				\$255		
SOLE REVIVER			\$210				\$230		
SIGNATURE EXPERIENCES	STARTING AT	MONDA'	Y - THURS	SDAY		FRIDAY -	SUNDA	Υ	
TRANQUILITY RITUAL			\$369				\$389		
THAI MUSCLE MELT			\$375				\$395		
VITALITY BOOSTER			\$369				\$389		
MASSAGE TREATMENT ENHANCEMENTS*			\$30				\$30		

ENHANCEMENTS MUST BE

HOT STONE
EXPERIENCE THE DEEP HEAT OF SMOOTH BASALT STONES WHILE THEY TREAT A SPECIFIC ARE A SEEKING TENSION RELIEF.

MUSCLE & JOINT RELIEF

TREAT YOUR TIRED AND ACHING MUSCLES TO THE HEALING PROPERTIES OF YAKIMA PEPPERMINT TO REDUCE INFLAMMATION AND TO IMPROVE BLOOD FLOW

LIP PLUMPING TREATMENT

TREATMENT STARTS WITH A LIGHT EXFOLIATION TO REMOVE DEAD SKIN CELLS, THEN SOOTHE THE SKIN WITH A PLUMPING MASK BY LIP SMART.

UNDER EYE TREATMENT

PERFECT FOR UNDER EYE PUFFINESS OR DARK CIRCLES. EYE GELS LOADED WITH SKIN BRIGHTENING AND TONING INGREDIENTS WILL CONTOUR THE EYE TO GET A YOUNGER LOOK.

SCALP MASSAGE

NOTHING SOOTHES STRESS AND RELEASES TENSION LIKE A SCALP MASSAGE WITH WARM MOROCCAN OIL.

RAD TOOLS

USING A VARIETY OF TOOLS TO INCORPORATE TRIGGER POINT RELEASE AND MUSCLE FLUSHING DEEP INTO THE LAYERS OF MUSCLES.

SOUND BOWLS

TIBETAN SINGING BOWLS ARE PLACED ON AND AROUND YOUR BODY AS YOUR ENERGY FIELDS ARE BALANCED AND ENHANCED THROUGH THE RESONATING SOUNDS AND VIBRATIONS

COUPLE'S JOURNEYS DE-STRESS BODY RITUAL FOR TWO A JOURNEY THROUGH THE SENSE: MONTALCINO REVITALIZING RITUAL FIJIAN RESTORATIVE RITUAL CUSTOMIZED COUPLES MASSAGE	S L	MONDAY - 80 min 80 min 110 min 110 min 80 min	\$775 \$775 \$775 \$915 \$915 \$770	AY 50 min	\$538	FRIDAY - S 80 min 80 min 110 min 110 min 80 min	UNDAY \$795 \$795 \$935 \$935 \$790	\$558
FACIALS HYDRAFACIALS	STARTING AT	MONDAY -	THURSD	AY		FRIDAY - S	SUNDAY	
HW DELUXE HYDRAFACIAL MD®			\$425				\$445	
HW DELUXE HYDRAFACIAL MD®			\$330				\$350	
SIGNATURE HYDRA FACIAL			\$250				\$270	
HYDRAFACIAL ENHANCEMENTS PERK ENHANCEMENT FOR HYDRAFACIAL			\$65 each				\$65 each	
ROCK SPA FACIALS								
ULTIMATE HYDRATION INFUSION E	BY DG		\$325		\$249		\$345	\$269
FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH FACIAL BY D	G		\$335		\$259		\$355	\$279
SIGNATURE ROCK SPA FACIAL			\$325		\$249		\$345	\$269
EUROPEAN DEEP CLEANSING FAC BY YON-KA PARIS	IAL		\$325		\$249		\$345	\$269
VITAMIN C25 FACIAL BY YON-KA PA	ARIS		\$249					\$269
ILLUMINATING STONE FACIAL BY Y	ON-KA PARIS		\$325		\$249		\$345	\$269
POKER FACE - GENTLEMEN'S FAC	IAL		\$259				\$279	
CUSTOM COUTURE FACIAL			\$249				\$269	
FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS			\$30				\$30	
(MUST BOOK WITH A FACIAL - DOES NOT AD OXYGEN INFUSION, MICROCURRENT, LIGHT T			IT, LIP PLUM	PING TREATM	IENT , JLO BE	EAUTY BY HYDI	RAFACIAL	
BODY TREATMENTS	STARTING AT	MONDAY -	THURSD	AY		FRIDAY - S	UNDAY	

50 min \$217

50 min \$217

50 min \$235

170 min \$820

\$339

80 min \$359

110 min \$485

RENEWING BODY SCRUB

TONE & FIRM TREATMENT

DIAMOND GLOW RITUAL

HARD ROCK ESCAPE GREATEST HITS

TROPICAL GLOW SUGAR SCRUB

RESTORING NUTRITIONAL WRAP

HARD ROCK PACKAGES

SALON SERVICES HAIRCUT & STYLE	STARTING AT MONDAY	- SUNDAY
HAIRCUT		\$80
BLOW DRY		\$60
HAIR CUT AND BLOW DRY		\$120
ADD ON IRON WORK		\$30
HAIR COLOR		
SINGLE PROCESS RETOUCH		\$85
SINGLE PROCESS ALL OVER COLO	OR	\$100
FULL HIGHLIGHTS/LOWLIGHTS		\$185
PARTIAL HIGHLIGHTS/LOWLIGHTS	S	\$120
BALAYAGE/HAND PAINTING		\$200
COLOR CORRECTION		UPON CONSULTATION
HAIR TREATMENT		
KERATIN		\$350
DEEP CONDITIONING TREATMENT		\$45
DETOXIFYING SCALP TREATMENT		\$40
CHEMICAL STRAIGHTENING/CURL	LING	\$65
EXTENSIONS		UPON CONSULTATION
UP DO HAIR DESIGN		UPON CONSULTATION
LASHES		
STRIP LASH APPLICATION		UPON CONSULTATION
GENTLEMEN'S QUARTERS		
GENTLEMEN'S CUT AND STYLE		\$55
BEARD, MUSTACHE AND BROWS	SHAPE UP	\$30
GRAY COVERAGE		\$55
CAMOUFLAGE BOOSTER		\$35
STEAM BARBER SHAVE		UPON CONSULTATION

NAILS

147 (123	
MANICURES	STARTING AT MONDAY - SUNDAY
CLASSIC MANICURE	\$50
GEL POLISH MANICURE	\$70
PURE FIJI SPA MANICURE	\$75
SIGNATURE GOLDEN TOUCH	\$90
NAIL EXTENSIONS	
UV GEL FULL SET	\$135
PEDICURES	
CLASSIC PEDICURE	\$70
GEL POLISH PEDICURE	\$90
PURE FIJI SPA PEDICURE	\$105
SIGNATURE GOLDEN TOUCH PEDICURE	\$115
UPGRADES	
FRENCH	\$25
FRENCH GEL POLISH	\$35
NAIL ART	\$20
GEL POLISH UPGRADE	\$25
NAIL POLISH CHANGE	\$20
GEL POLISH REMOVAL	\$20
PARAFFIN	\$30

HAIR REMOVAL (WAX) STARTING AT MONDAY - SUNDAY

LIP	\$25
FULL BROW SCULPTING	\$35
UNDERARM	\$35
FOREARM	\$40
FULL ARM	\$60
BIKINI	\$70
BACK	\$80
FULL LEG	\$90
HALF LEG	\$60



www.seminolehardrockhollywood.com

Rock Spa® | Seminole Hard Rock Hollywood 1 Seminole Way, Hollywood, FL 33314 | 954.797.5888

each spa & salon service. If you feel you have received exceptional service, additional gratuities are appreciated and are solely at your discretion.

For your convenience, 21% service charge will be added to